FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
A
ll
p
ro
d
u

w
w
.m
ac
si
m
.c
o
m
.a
u
Barcode Prefi x: 9312862
27NOTES
LIGHT DUTY FIXINGS - ANCHORING SYSTEMS
Code Drill Size (mm) Length (mm) Screw Gauge Pack Qty Carton Qty Price/Pack Barcode
08MGSP30T 6.5 30 6-10 100 5 3.47 052143
08MGSP45T 6.5 45 6-10 100 5 4.05 052211
08MBSP37T 8 37 10-14 100 5 4.62 052136
Code Size (mm) Length (mm) Drill (mm) Screw Gauge Box Qty Price/Box Barcode
16E06 6 40 6 6 100 12.11 005026
16E08 8 50 8 8 100 19.66 005224
16E10 10 60 10 12 100 23.97 005323
Code Drill Size (mm) Length (mm) Screw Gauge Bucket Qty Carton Qty Price/Bucket Barcode
08MGSP30P 6.5 30 6-10 600 10 17.33 050484
08MGSP45P 6.5 45 6-10 400 10 17.33 052204
08MBSP37P 8 37 10-14 400 10 17.33 052129
SUPERPLUGS
UNIVERSAL PLUGS
» Grey Plastic Plug
» With Rim